
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 216.0 315.0 0

2 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 205.0 255.0 0

3 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 209.6 255.0 0

4 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon High School 215.0 240.0 0

5 RB Tweed JCN 205.0 225.0 0

6 Casey King Horton Chargers 208.4 215.0 0

7 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 217.0 185.0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 205.0 400.0 0

2 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon High School 215.0 375.0 0

3 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 209.6 355.0 0

4 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 216.0 345.0 0

5 RB Tweed JCN 205.0 325.0 0

6 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 217.0 325.0 0

7 Casey King Horton Chargers 208.4 320.0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 209.6 265.0 0

2 RB Tweed JCN 205.0 255.0 0

3 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 216.0 255.0 0

4 Casey King Horton Chargers 208.4 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon High School 215.0 220.0 0

6 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 205.0 205.0 0

7 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 217.0 165.0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 216.0 915.0 10

2 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 209.6 875.0 8

3 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 205.0 860.0 6

4 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon High School 215.0 835.0 4

5 RB Tweed JCN 205.0 805.0 2

6 Casey King Horton Chargers 208.4 760.0 1

7 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 217.0 675.0 0


